
TIME HOME VS VISITOR FIELD

Tuesday TBD East Red vs Silver Bay Art Von

Tuesday TBD Esko vs Silver Bay Esko V

Thursday TBD Superior Blue 15 vs Silver Bay Superior

Thursday 06/06/19 6:00 pm Denfeld vs Silver Bay Wheeler 5

Tuesday 06/11/19 6:00 pm Hermantown 1 vs Silver Bay Hermantown 

Thursday 06/13/19 6:00 pm Superior White 15 vs Silver Bay Superior

Tuesday 06/18/19 6:00 pm Silver Bay vs Two Harbors Silver Bay Lynch I

Thursday 06/20/19 6:00 pm Northwestern vs Silver Bay Lake Nebagamon

Tuesday 06/25/19 6:00 pm Silver Bay vs East Black Silver Bay Lynch I

Thursday 06/27/19 6:00 pm Silver Bay vs Silver Bay Lynch I

Tuesday 07/02/19 6:00 pm Northwestern vs Silver Bay Lake Nebagamon

Tuesday 07/09/19 6:00 pm Silver Bay East Grey Silver Bay Lynch I

Thursday 07/11/19 6:00 pm Silver Bay Vision Pro Silver Bay Lynch I

Tuesday 07/16/19 6:00 pm Marshall vs Silver Bay Wheeler 5

Thursday 07/18/19 6:00 pm Silver Bay vs Hermantown 2 Silver Bay Lynch I

*Rainouts will be decided by 2:00 p.m.  Call the arena (226-4214) after 2:00 p.m.  Once the game begins,

the umpire is responsible fo raining the game out.
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